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0.0 1.7 Head northwest onto Peppertree Lane
1.0 Continue onto Tapo Canyon Rd

1.7 2.2 Turn right onto E. Los Angeles Ave
3.9 0.4 Turn left onto Yosemite Ave

4.3 0.7 Turn right onto Cochran St
5.0 0.1 Turn right onto Mt. Sinai Dr

5.1 0.3 Turn left onto Jerusalem Rd
5.4 Rest Stop Mt. Sinai Memorial Cemetery
5.4 0.2 Turn around on Jerusalem Rd

5.6 0.6 Turn right onto Mt. Sinai Dr

6.2 0.3 Turn right onto Yosemite Ave

6.5 4.7 Turn left onto Alamo St
10.6 Rest Stop Atherwood Park
11.2 0.3 Turn left onto Erringer Rd
115 1.9 Turn right onto Cochran St
13.4 6.4 Turn left onto Madera Rd
11.7 Continue onto E Olsen Rd
19.8 1.7 Turn left onto Pederson Rd
21.5 2.1 Turn left onto Erbes Rd

22.2 Rest Stop Sunset Hills Park
23.6 3.9 Turn right onto E Olsen Rd
24.9 Continue onto Madera Rd

27.5 1.0 Turn right onto Royal Ave

28.0 0.5 Turn right onto First St

29.5 2.8 Turn left onto Fitzgerald Rd

30.4 Rest Stop Hillside Middle School
31.8 0.8 Turn left onto Sequoia Ave

32.7 0.9 Turn right onto Royal Ave

33.4 Turn right onto Tapo Canyon Rd
33.8 Continue onto Peppertree Ln
FINISH!
34.91 34.91 Total Miles

In case of emergency on the route:
If you are involved in, or withess, a medical situation
out on the route, call 911. For minor first aid needs,
mechanical assistance, or SAG support you may call
the Tour de Summer Camps support phone number at
(213) 537-5491.
EMT and mechanics are also located at every Rest Stop.




